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Paid Parked Cars
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Freight:revenue ton miles (000)

 37,113
 5,464

 2,191,700

 5.7
 8.8
 4.1

 417,345
 67,089

 23,567,315

 0.8
 6.7

 13.6

 453,534
 72,833

 25,814,637

 0.4
 6.2

 13.9

Total Revenue Passengers

Total

SWF Month Year-to-date 12 Months Ending
Current Current Current% % %

THE PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

NOVEMBER 2010 TRAFFIC REPORT

Aviation Department Traffic Statistics: D.Wilson, J. Cuneo, D.Mesa 
SWF passenger traffic declined 0.8 percent on 8.6 
percent fewer seats, raising its load factor by 7 
percentage points. Stewart’s cargo operations reported
1,271 freight tons for 47.1 percent growth, with FedEx 
increasing operations by 80 percent.

Current month,12 months ending,year-to-date totals
Showing percentage change from prior year period
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Non Revenue Passengers  454  17.6  4,231 -3.3  4,627 -2.8

 17,479  8.2  193,067 -0.5  208,917 -1.1Note: Commuter - Regional Pax incl. in above 

Note: Commuter - Regional Flights incl. in above  446  0.0  4,897 -1.3  5,353 -1.5
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JETBLUE AIRWAYS
DELTA
US AIRWAYS

Airline Name

 186,232
 122,282
 86,635

Domestic

 0
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Intl

 186,232
 122,282
 86,635
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Airline Ranking by Passengers
Rank
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FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL
JETBLUE AIRWAYS
DELTA CONNECT:PINN
USAIR EXP-PIEDMONT
USAIR EXP: AIR WISCO
NW AIRLINK:PINNACL
DELTA: ASA

Airline Name
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Ranking by Freight Volume
Rank Cum%

Top 20 Airlines 12 months ending November 2010SWF

Flights (daily) Cities

9.3 5

Domestic Passenger Service Flights (daily) Airlines

OAG schedules: airlines serving

 9.3  3
International Passenger Service

 0.0  0

Freighter Service

 0.0  0

@USA Airlines(Un-duplicated)  9.3  3

OAG schedules: Nonstop DestinationsSWF
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International nonstop cities served

9.3 5

DOMESTIC

12 Month Ending Data
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Freight
Passengers & Freight by Market Group

Total number of cities having nonstop services
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Commuter
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Domestic nonstop cities served
Jet Service Provided 
Service Exclusively by Regional Airlines 
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Jet service provided
Service exclusively by regional airlines: Canada  0 0.0


